TRENTINO
CIRGLOSURFTORBOLE

Windsurfer European Championship

—Erpuyesnl Notice to Competitors

Number: 19

UFD RACE 6

Source: Race Committee
Venue: Torbole sul Garda
Published: 2024-06-16 10:19

Notice:
THE FOLLOWING SAIL NUMBERS ARE UFD IN RACE 6:
84
2518
037
67
8383
70
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